ava
Amphenol Information Communications
and Commercial Products
Minitek® MicroSpeed 1.00mm
Board-to-Board Connector
Product Presentation
Page 2
Minitek® MicroSpeed 1.00mm

receptacle
contact
headerreceptacle
1
2
5
4
3
1 2
3
4
5
Page 8
Part Numbers
Minitek® MicroSpeed 1.00mm
Minitek® MicroSpeed 32P R/A Receptacle, B&P 10150095-3200RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 44P R/A Receptacle, P 10147074-4400RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 26P R/A COMBO, P 10147075-2600RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 32P VT Receptacle,10MM HEIGHT, B&P 10150097-3200RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 32P VT Header,2MM HEIGHT, B&P 10150098-3200RLF
Description Part Numbers
Minitek® MicroSpeed 26P R/A Header, P 10146153-2600RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 32P R/A Header, B&P 10150096-3200RLF
Minitek® MicroSpeed 26P R/A Receptacle, P 10147073-2600RLF
Page 9
Main Markets & Applications
Minitek® MicroSpeed 1.00mm
Industrial & Instrumentation